Hamlin / Littelfuse
FUSE CERAMIC 15A 250VAC 5X20MM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
0215015.MXP.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $1.65
5 pcs $1.572
10 pcs $1.493
50 pcs $1.205
100 pcs $1.022
250 pcs $0.996
500 pcs $0.838
1000 pcs $0.747
5000 pcs $0.655
request 0215015.MXP pirce,  Hamlin / Littelfuse Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number 0215015.MXP.The price and lead time for
0215015.MXP depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Rating - DC: -
Voltage Rating - AC: 250V
Size / Dimension: 0.205" Dia x 0.787" L (5.20mm x 20.00mm)
Series: 215
Response Time: Slow
Packaging: Bulk
Package / Case: 5mm x 20mm
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Holder
Melting I²t: 1237
Fuse Type: Cartridge, Ceramic
DC Cold Resistance: 0.0033 Ohm
Current Rating: 15A
Color: -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage: 500A
Approvals: PSE, SEMKO, UL
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
0215015.MXP Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
0215015.MXF51P
FUSE CERAMIC 15A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0215015.MXK8P
FUSE 250V 5X20 CC RAD TL 15A
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0215016.MXP
FUSE CERAMIC 16A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0215016.MXEP
FUSE CERAMIC 16A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
021502.5HXP
FUSE CERAMIC 2.5A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
021502.5H
FUSE CERAMIC 2.5A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0215015.MRET1P
FUSE CERAMIC 15A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0215016.MRET1P
FUSE CERAMIC 16A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0215012.TXP
FUSE CERAMIC 12A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0215015.MXEP
FUSE CERAMIC 15A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ABC-V-6-R
FUSE CERM 6A 250VAC 125VDC 3AB
Eaton
RFQ
GBB-20-R
FUSE CERM 20A 250VAC 125VDC 3AB
Eaton
RFQ
0251012.M
FUSE BRD MNT 12A 32VAC/VDC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0219004.MXAE
FUSE GLASS 4A 250VAC 5X20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0316002.NAT1
FUSE BRD MNT 2A 125VAC/VDC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SL1411A600C
GDT 600V 10KA
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
9400210000
GDT 150V 5KA DIN RAIL
Weidmuller
RFQ
NANOSMDC035F-2
POLYSWITCH .35A RESET FUSE SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
1.5KE30A-TP
TVS DIODE 25.6VWM DO201AE
Micro Commercial Co
RFQ
PTGL05AS3R9K2B51B0
THERMISTOR PTC 30V 3.9 OHM 10%
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...